

Renewed WNYPGA Section Partnership Club Car

EAST AMHERST, NY (April 22, 2024) – Club Car has renewed their partnership with the Western New York PGA Section.



Club Car – Industry leader in innovation and design for over 60 years, Club Car focuses on detail, design, fabrication, and assembly to ensure that every product is executed with an uncompromised desire for superior performance. The driving force behind Club Car and its employees is manufacturing quality products. Initially

focused on golf cars, Club Car has expanded into commercial utility vehicles and personal-use transportation.

For Club Car, relationships are just as valued and important as the product. Positive, long standing customer and industry relationships have allowed Club Car to communicate with their customers and prove that their products can be dependable to perform day in and day out. Club Car is the official golf car of the PGA of America.

"WNYPGA is grateful and excited to welcome back yet another highly coveted Section Partner with T Squared. Having the continued support and involvement from Tony, Scott, and the team at T Squared is a major deal for us as we continue mint partnerships, both new and current, that add value to our Members and support local businesses at the same time!," said John Osberg, Director of Development for WNYPGA. "This is a renewed partnership that's been retained and grown both in service of our PGA Professional Members and for the WNY golfing community at large!"

About WNYPGA

The mission of the Western New York Section of the Professional Golfers' Association of America is to establish the Section as a viable, valuable, and visible organization in promoting the growth of golf and the advancement of the golfing profession. The WNY Section shall be the leader in the promotion of golf, a provider of job opportunities for its PGA Members and Associates, a professional force for PGA Members to maintain and upgrade their skill level to allow them to compete in today's business world, a leader in teaching and tournament operations, and finally, a trainer of future Golf Professionals and other career positions.

Media Contacts: Mollie Mars, WNYPGA WORKS Fellow, (716) 313-6283, mmars@pgahq.com